MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)Skin & VD Department-February-2017

- l\ Date Day& Time Topic Name of teacher
!t - 210 3 pm
\, .l_” 4 _(ll i’()'.!i() i ﬁ‘i&iéﬂﬁ;ﬁ;} | Lecture-Scops & Shampoos Dr.Nithun J
2 02/02/2017 | Thursday Journal-Generalised tetanus in a patient Dr.Aryamman
L RS i | with_a chronic ulcerated skin lesion | )
3 | 03/02/2017 | Friday Seminar-Palmoplantar keratoderma Dr.Ashwini
[:4 - 04/02/2017 | Sawurday Topic discussion Dr.Nithun
5 I"06/02/2017 | Monday Case presentation Dr.Aryamman
6 : 07/02/2017 | Tuesday Topic discussion Dr.A.Deshmukh
7 | 08/02/2017 | Wednesday Lecture-Sezay Syndrome Dr.Rajendra X
Shinde
8 | 08/02/2017 | Thursday Journal-Establish corticosteroid creams Dr.Devayani
| should be applied only once daily in
patients with atopic eczema.
9 10/02/2017 | Friday Seminar-Dermo epidermal junction Dr.Rahul
10 11/02/2017 | Saturday Case presentation Dr.Amruta
I . 13/02/2017 | Monday Case presentation Dr.Devayani
12 | 14/02/2017 H‘Ey 5 - T(‘TICC!IEHII_ID!J JL Dr.Mahajan
. 15/02/2017 " Wednesday Lecture-Lrythroderma Dr.R.P.Gaikwad
14 16/02/2017 | Thursday " Journal-clindamycin & benzoyl peroxide | Dr.Rahul
combined was more effective than either
e L | agent alone or placebo for acne vulgaris
15 17/02/2017 3 Friday Seminar-Pulses in dem_mmlog) Dr.Vaibhav
6~ |18/62/2017 | Saturday | Topic discussion Dr.Nithun
17 | 20/02/2017 | Monday (ase presentation | Dr.Rahul
18 | 21/02/2017 | Tuesday Topic discussion Dr.Vaibhav
10 122/02/2017 | Wednesday Lecture-Cutaneous mani {estation of Dr.Aditi
rhuematoid anthitis Mahajan
56 | 23/02/2017 | Thursday Journal-opically applied imiquimode 5% | Dr.Ashwini
{ cream cleared actinic keratosis lesions
F 75/02/2017 | Sswurday Case presentation Dr.Ashwini
. 37/02/2017 | Monday Case presentation Dr. Aryamman
‘ Topic discussion Dr.A Deshmukh




